01/07/03
TRIM
SECTION 4
SECURITY AND GENERAL FEATURES OF THE
TECHNORAIL ULTRASECURE
SHH COVER RANGE
• SOLID TOP • HIDDEN HINGE • DEEP FRAME •
COVER LID

code as an end addition to the full
specifying code.
HOW TO ORDER/SPECIFY
Progression example for specifying
1. Select Product Reference: SHH2IL
2. Add clear opening size i.e. 150-70
3. Add load class i.e. /B
4. Add accessory i.e. /G1 Hinged
ladder/safety grid
5. Add required locking system i.e. /L5
Full reference: SHH2IL/150-70/B/G1/L5
Note: L5 lock and lift system is a standard specification
for Rail Industry suited padlocks
LOAD CLASSES • BS EN 124 European standard for trafficked access covers
LOAD TEST AREA SPECIFYING
CLASSES LOAD USAGE CODE
15kN
1.5(Tonne)
125kN
12.5(Tonne)
250kN
25(Tonne)
Access Areas, Walkways, Platforms & Pedestrian level crossings
Recommended S.M.W.L. Not exceeding 1 Tonne
Vehicular Access Areas, Station Car Parks, Trackside roads etc.
Recommended S.M.W.L. Not exceeding 6 Tonne
Slow moving occasionally trafficked areas
i.e Loading Bays, Vehicular Access Areas, Parking Areas
Recommended S.M.W.L. Not exceeding 11.5 Tonne
/A
/B
Max leaf size
1200x900mm
/C
Max leaf size
900x900mm
01
/0
7/
03
TYPE SHH2IL
01/07/03
TRIM
SECTION 4 PAGE 17HENFAES LANE · WELSHPOOL · POWYS · SY21 7BE
TEL: 01938 555511 · FAX: 01938 555527
ULTRASECURE
SOLID TOP COVER
• HIDDEN HINGE • DEEP FRAME •
• TWIN UNIT • IN-LINE LIDS •
PRODUCT USES
The cover is designed for underline cable
crossings and electrical pits where a solid
top cover is required i.e. in trafficked
areas such as service yards, level crossing
areas, trackside access roads.
STANDARD PRODUCT
FEATURES
• Flush fitting hinged solid chequer top